Wkona

|MBOY OOLL Ne19

Jora.fxopn [

JeHb

Mpuem nuwm

Pazpen

Ne peu,.

batopo

Beixog, r

LleHa

KanopunHocTb

benkun

Hupbl

Yrnesopabl

3asTpak

rop.6ano

KoTneTst M3 roBaauHbl, PUC 0TBapHOM CO
CIMBOYHbBIM MacC/IOM

230

53,20

478

15

19

60

rop.HanMUToK

Kucenb

200

15,00

83

0

20

xneb

Xneb nweHnYHbIN

55

6,00

133

28

3aKycKa

Ceexuve nomnaopb

60

15,80

40

7

3aBTpak 2

bpyKTHI

0Obep

3aKycKa

1 61040

2 6mopo

rapHup

cnagkoe

xneb dben.

xneb yepH.




AOKYMEHT NOANUCAH
3JIEKTPOHHOW nNoanumcbeio

CBEAEHUA O CEPTUD®UKATE 30

CepTuchukar 217702588042463165739188801430949850835526482807
Bnageney MeaHoBa HuHa HukonaeeHa

OedcTevTened C14.11.2023 n0 13.711.2024



http://www.tcpdf.org

		2024-11-06T03:47:29+0500




